E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

The power supply connector is supplied with each device. It can be
reordered from Turck as an accessory.
Type designation: TX-Mount-xx
Pin assignment
USB Interface
Pin assignment
Ethernet Ports
The Ethernet ports are independent.
Ethernet cables (examples):
RJ45 male connector–RJ45 male connector: RJ45S-
RJ45S-4422-2M
(ID: 6635218)
RJ45 male connector–M12 male connector, 4-pin, D-coded:
RSSD-RJ45S-4422-2M
(ID: 6635170)
RJ45 male connector–M8 male connector, 4-pin: PSGS4M-
RJ45S-4422-2M
(ID: 6635247)
RJ45 male connector–M12 female receptacle, 4-pin, D-coded:
RJ45-FKSDD-4414-2M (ID: 6935282)
Pin assignment
Serial Interfaces
The serial interface can be operated either as RS232, RS485 or
RS422.
Pin assignment
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02
-2
6T
12
:1
4:
37
+0
1:
00
Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com4 / 4
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
TX700-MOUNT-10 100003189 TX700 mounting bracket and power connectors for 10" de-
vices
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
TX-PSC 100002938 Power Supply Male Connector for TX HMI Devices